SALLA HAMALAINEN

salla@ainosound.fi

https://www.instagram.com/salla.hamalainen/

www.ainosound.fi

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1071655
http://sallahamalainen.wix.com/portfolio

EDUCATION

Master of Arts
Bachelor of Culture and Arts
A-levels

SOUND DESIGN

Suomi on queer

Joy Eternal

Universumin kaiut

Swang2

Jade

Mina

Hoitava

AKKii on ilta

Katkeamaton

Glamour

Tehdi elokuva vain tavatakseen Veran
Harmageddon olohuoneessa
Kalevalakoru brand film

Nainen ei ole kaiku

Divine Consultants

Tehdi elokuva tavatakseen Veran
Pillupaivikirjat

Hiilipuku

Romahtava puu

Au pair

Angry Birds Movie, 2D sound editor
Rovio Entertainment Ltd.: AB Stella
Covered by Forest, sound design and directing
2012

Rovio Entertainment Ltd: AB Toons
Eldimia eldimille

Helsingin kesa

Edith

What's up

Pelastuneet

Pasila

Jatkoaika

Ankkuri

Itse Valtiaat lannenmusikaali
Veikkaus Assi-arvan lisirvonta
Mobleeraaja

Keisarin salaisuus

Smiiltande is

Aalto University, Film Sound Design
Lahti University of A.S.
Kellokoski High School

documentary TV-series
animated TV-series
documentary film
TV-series

documentary TV-series
short film

experimental dance film
installation sound
documentary series

vr horror short film
experimental short film
short documentary
short film

radio essay

animated series
experimental short film
documentary series
installation sound
installation sound
animated short
animated feature film
animation series

short documentary

animation series/ short sound designer
short animation

short animation

short animation

short animation, team member
TV-documentary

animated TV-series, team member
short animation, team member
short animation, team member
TV-short film

commercial spots

short animation, team member
animated feature film, team member
TV-documentary

2012
2001
1996

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2016
2016
2015

2011-
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2007-2008
2007
2007
2006
2006-2007
2006
2006
2006


http://www.ainosound.fi
https://vimeo.com/82542880
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1071655/
http://sallahamalainen.wix.com/portfolio

Itse Valtiaat Agenttimusikaali
Elukka

The Easy Writer

Itse valtiaat

Paratiisi

OTHER AUDIO WORK:

Maailma koomikoiden silmin
Farmi

Secret Enemies TV-series
Rehtori TV-series

Various documentaries

H5 Film Sound

Red Lynx

MosKito Television: Sairaala

TEACHING:

animated TV-short film

short animation

short animation

animated TV-series, team member
short animation, team member

field recording

field recording

IT Mixing

field recording

field recording

foley mixer

game sound assistant

Reality TV show, recording and mixing

Aalto University, Metropolia, HEO, Muurlan opisto, Turku University of Applied Sciences

DIRECTING, SCREENWRITING
Hoitava

Thmisrihmasto

Nainen ei ole kaiku
Metsanpeitto

POSITION OF TRUST:

WIFT ry
SET ry

LANGUAGE SKILLS:

Finnish, English, Swedish, some French and German

HOBBIES:

Outdoor activities, yoga, motorcycling

“My goal is to develop my skills and learn new in my profession as well as in life.”

experimental dance film
radio essay

radio essay

short documentary

vice chairman of the board
board member, chairman of the board

2005
2005
2004
2002-2007
2003

2022
2021
2019
2019
-2021
2017
2016
2009

2022
2021
2020
2012

2019-2020
2011-2018



